
	May 2023
	

	
	WKMS Volleyball

	[bookmark: _smc9owj3o6mj]Revised  3/23/2023
	[bookmark: _t5enxyudgtz1]Pre-season Schedule



	NOTES
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	*Schedule is subject to change 

Please Pick Up athletes no later than 15 minutes past the end of practice  

All athletes must be cleared on Planet HS in order to attend any workouts

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	Pre-Season Practice
4-5:45 pm
	Pre-Season Practice
4-5:45 pm
	Pre-Season Practice
4-5:45 pm
	Pre-Season Practice
4-5:45 pm
8th Grade Promotion Ceremony at 6 pm WKHS Gym
	 
	

	
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	3

	
	Memorial Day
No School
 
	 
	 
	
	
	





	June 2023
	

	
	WKMS Volleyball

	[bookmark: _pw37dao2od2y]Revised  3/23/2023
	[bookmark: _f3drf94cl470]Pre-season Schedule



	NOTES
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	*Schedule is subject to change 

Please Pick Up athletes no later than 15 minutes past the end of practice  

All athletes must be cleared on Planet HS in order to attend any workouts

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Half Day for Students
No Practice
 
	Last Day of School for Students
No Practice
	

	
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	

	
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	Pre-Season Practice
5-7 pm
	Pre-Season Practice
4-6 pm
	Pre-Season Practice
5-7 pm
	Pre-Season Practice
4-6 pm
	 
	

	
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	1

	
	Pre-Season Practice
5-7 pm
	Pre-Season Practice
4-6 pm
	Pre-Season Practice
5-7 pm
	Pre-Season Practice
4-6 pm
	 
	





	July 2023
	

	
	WKMS Volleyball

	[bookmark: _wtwfbuyzh63l]Revised  3/23/2023
	[bookmark: _v1fj5xa7iiyd]Pre-season Schedule



	NOTES
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	*Schedule is subject to change 

Please Pick Up athletes no later than 15 minutes past the end of practice  

All athletes must be cleared on Planet HS in order to attend any workouts

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	Dead Week
No Practice
	4th of July 
Dead Week
No Practice
	Dead Week
No Practice
	Dead Week
No Practice
	Dead Week
No Practice
	Dead Week
No Practice

	
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	Gym Floor Refinishing
No Practice
	Gym Floor Refinishing
No Practice
	Gym Floor Refinishing
No Practice
	Gym Floor Refinishing
No Practice
	Gym Floor Refinishing
No Practice
	Gym Floor Refinishing
No Practice

	
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	Pre-Season Practice
5-7 pm
	Pre-Season Practice
5-7 pm
	Pre-Season Practice
5-7 pm
	Pre-Season Practice
5-7 pm
	
	

	
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	Dead Week
No Practice
	Dead Week
No Practice
	Dead Week
No Practice
	Dead Week
No Practice
	Dead Week
No Practice
	Dead Week
No Practice

	
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	TRYOUTS
5-7 pm
	TRYOUTS
5-7 PM
	First Official Practice
4-6  pm
Team Dinner 6-7:30 pm
	Practice 
4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	
	





	August 2023
	

	
	WKMS Volleyball

	[bookmark: _m55lx93jus22]Revised  3/23/2023
	[bookmark: _rv8m71bmxizj]Pre-season Schedule



	NOTES
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	*Schedule is subject to change 

Please Pick Up athletes no later than 15 minutes past the end of practice  

All athletes must be cleared on Planet HS in order to attend any workouts

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	TRYOUTS
5-7 pm
	TRYOUTS
5-7 PM
	First Official Practice
4-6  pm
Team Dinner 6-7:30 pm
	Practice 
4-6 pm
Parent Meeting 6-7 pm
	No Practice
	

	
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	First day of School! 
Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	Practice 4-5:30 pm
WKMS Gym
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	

	
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	

	
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	

	
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2

	
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	Practice 4-6 pm
WKMS Gym
	



